
The SFPC Expo is located in the Ferguson Center lobby, which is outside of the Peebles Theater and general 
session room. This is where exhibitors, including sponsors, will be located, and where breakfasts, one net-

Expo Schedule  subject to change 

Tuesday May 14  

1:00 am – 
 
4:00 pm 
 

Exhibitor Set-up 
 

Wednesday, May 15 

8:00 am – 
 
 12:00 pm   
   

Exhibitor Set-up 

Thursday May 16  

7:00 am – 
9:45 am – 
3:30 pm – 
4:45 pm –  

  8:15 am 
10:15 am 
  4:00 pm 
  6:30 pm 

Breakfast 
Break  
Break  
President’s Reception  

Friday May 17  

   7:00 am - 
 10:15 am - 
 12:00 pm  

  8:00 am 
10:45 am 
  1:00 pm 

Breakfast 

Break 
Exhibitor breakdown 


